Coaches:

e Andre Hankey, Head Coach

Players (11)

NUMBER
43
12
4
24
50
23
5
21
2
32
22

Johnson City
Boys (White) 7th Basketball
2021 - 2022

NAME

Rai Fazal Abbas
Gianni Curtis

Sincere Durant
Lassan Green
James Kominos Jr.
Andre Lee

Dominic Palumbo
Daricus Phrakousonh
Leviticus Phrakousonh
Jonah Saunders
Noah Talley

GRADE

11
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
12
11

Athletics Director: Jeffrey Paske
Assistant: Julie Burdick

666 Reynolds Rd
Johnson City, NY, 13790
(607) 930-1007
www.jcschools.com

POSITION HEIGHT
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